Bridgeclub Hout-Blerick-2025-2026, zitting 4

woensdag 11 februari 2026

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 14

2 A 16

3 A 6

4 A 1

5 A 5

6 A 4

7 A 3

8 A 12

9 A 11

10 A 13

11 A 9

12 A 10

13 A 7

14 A 8

15 A 15

16 A 2

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 2

2 B 8

3 B 6

4 B 4

5 B 1

6 B 10

7 B 7

8 B 11

9 B 3

10 B 12

11 B 5

12 B 9

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Tiny Engels & Geertje de Vries

Nel Traa & Ronald Traa

Berty Immers & Huub Stroeken
Marjolein vd Vinne & André vd Vinne
Carin Piekstra & Onno Piekstra
Marie-Jose Eikendal & Renee Jagtman
Geurt Buis & Huib Derckx

Jacq v d Heuvel & Leo Olders

Fred Aerts & Dees Wilmsen

Pauline Baggen & Martine de Jong
Peter Harding & Rob den Heijer

Ria Vossen & Juul Verstappen
Marianne Flos & Alice Tietema

Lieny v.d. Heuvel & Jeannette Stevens
Marga Bosch & Gerrie Gijsen

Toos v.d. Willigen & Tjep v.d. Willigen

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Wil Derckx & Peter Reuneker

Anny Lenders & Jan Lenders

llona Boska & Annie v Rijswijck

Ank Custer & Jan Custers

Angela Bisschops & Marianne van Doren
Marie-Anne Bouten & Jurrie van Reij

Jac Benders & Toine Ewals

Brigitte Olders & Annemie Verbeek

Ineke van Tilborg & Alke Wijn

Hortense v Leeuwen & Ruud Kampschreur
Rialiet Valkenburg & Jos Valkenburg
Rita van Helden & Nelly Peeters
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Bridge-it

MP

200,0
197,1
178,3
189,9
182,7
178,6
177,7
174,9
170,7
165,5
157,2
155,8
144,3
126,2
119,4
127,7

MP

162,5
141,5
135,5
122,0
119,0
115,5
110,0
114,5
106,0
105,5
102,5

85,5

%
59,52
58,66
57,89
56,52
54,38
53,15
52,89
52,05
50,80
49,26
46,79
46,37
44,81
39,19
38,77
38,01

%
67,71
58,96
56,46
53,04
51,74
48,13
47,83
47,71
46,09
43,96
42,71
35,63

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
22
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
24

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
23
23
24
23
24
23
24
24
24
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Lijn C
Paarnamen

Betty Smeets & Truus Teeuwen

Wil van den Bor & Hai Kerren

Jo Driessen & Vera Kerstjens

Paul Maas & Jan Maas

Jacqueline van Engh & Wennie Michels
Henk ten Have & Huub Smeets

Lidwien de Leeuw & Riek Verhaag
Cock van Aarle & Toby van Sluijs
Leontine Jongmans & Nora Schoenmaekers
Ineke Hovens & Sjoerie Stevens

Joke Laute & Reinhard Laute

Coen Eyck & Annemie Lagerwei

Franci van Bladel & Gerry Jacobs

Ciel de Meulemeester & Annemie Hulsken
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MP

166,3
175,3
149,8
157,2
156,8
131,3
127,4
132,9
131,3
123,8
128,1
121,0

86,3

84,5

%
65,99
63,51
59,44
56,96
56,81
52,10
50,56
48,15
45,59
44,86
44,48
43,84
34,25
33,53

Corr. Spel

21
23
21
23
23
21
21
23
24
23
24
23
21
21
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